10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA

For the Work Session of
City of Newburgh Industrial Development Agency
QOctober 20, 2008

Roll Call
Proof of Notice of Meeting

Reading and Approval of Minutes of Meeting held on
September 29, 2008

Director’s insurance

By-laws

Audit reports and agency finances
FY2009 budget

RFQ for legal and auditing services
CIDC contract extension

City Landfill RFP

Other Business

Next meeting

Adjourn



